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Senior National Scholarship Examination, 1929.

Education Department,

Wellington, 23rd January, 1930.
HE following is an alphabetical list of candidates who

reached the standard of qualification for a scholarship

(61% per cent. for candidates fifteen years of age and 591

per cent. for candidates under fifteen years) in the Senior
National Scholarship Examination of November last. To
those who are eligible in all other respects scholarships will
be awarded by the Education Boards concerned.

T. B. STRONG,

Name,

e, Nancy Esme
Alla,n, Isobel Monteath
Allen, Jack Ernest
Allison, Henry Thomas
Angus, George Colville ..
Armstrong, John Henry ..
Arthur, Mervyn Murray ..
Bain, Mirren ..
Baker, Harold Leonard
Barnett, Myla Ellen May .
Barrer, Pa,d.ra.lo Roberts ..
Beckett, Frederick Harrison
Beilby, George Thomas ..
Bentley, Jack Edward Sedgwick
Blackie, Carlyle James Hartley
Blamires, Alan Geoffrey
Blampied, Evan Pratt
Body, Nelson Bowman
Boggs, Georgia Katharine
Bradley, Arthur Gladwin..
Brenstrum, Eric Charles :.
Bridger, Gretchen May
Briggs, Dorothy
Brock, Bruce William
Brown, Margaret Enid
Brown, Mary Luxton
Burrows, Shona Millicent ...
Carter, Mervyn Rewi ..
Chesterman, Erl Richard ..
Clinton, Clyde Owen
Comerford, Francis James
Currie, Donald Russell
Dadson, Aileen Alberta
Davenport, Norman James
Delaney, Marie May
Dellow, Alan Roy ..
Dowling, Muriel Rosaleen. .
Driver, Charles Malcolm ..
Eastgate, Geoffrey Lancelot
Edgar, David Gordon
Evans, John Alfred
Foote, Peggy Aileen
Fortune, Barter Arnold
Ga.ﬁaney, Catherine
Glenday, Archibald Charles
Goodwin, Myrtle Jean
Grant, Kenneth David
Green, Rowland Alfred Weldon
Gunson, Noma Elizabeth
Hall Dorothy Gertrude Ina
Ha.kas, Badil ..
Hefford, Margaret Clcely
Heggie, John Philp

Hiscocks, Mary Scholastica Germaine

Hodgson, Cuthbert Walter
Hooton, Mary Helen
Hopkms ‘Gladys

Hunt, Brenda Eden Hyland

Education
District.

Otago

Otago
Auckland
Wellington
Otago
Auckland

Hawke’s Bay.

Auckland

Hawke’s Bay.

Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Auckland
Southland
Auckland
Auckland

Hawke’s Ba,y:

Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Wanganui
Auckland
Wellington
Wanganui
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Otago
Wanganui
Otago
Wellington
Wellington
Canterbury
Wellington
Canterbury
Canterbury

" Auckland -

Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wanganui
Canterbury
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wanganui

Director of Education.

Total
Marks,

1493
1434
1459
1504
1386
1405
1649
1448
1725
1587
1570
1532
1369
1437
1490
1454
1594
1495
1414
1414
1472
1462
1532
1446
1638
1363
1440
1389
1538
1406
1513
1614
1411
1439
1549
1491
1433
1510
1484
1694
1519
1426
1596

1574.

1537
1428
1431
1541
1395
1448
1528
1591
1457
1382

- 1497

1576
1677
1412
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Name

Hurst, Robert ..

J ohnston, William Fredermk
Jones, Joseph Edward Paul
Kember, Francis Henry
Kidd, Mirian Joyce
Lancaster, Edna Muriel
Ledger, Robert Lindsay ..
Low, Eric Wallace

Lusk, Paxton More
McChesney, Ian Elliot
McClymont, Doris Anne ..
McCracken, Edith Rae
McElwain, Donald William
McEwen, Jack Malcolm

' McFadzien, John

McGovern, Vincent John .
MecGregor, Harold

. Machin, Timothy Arnold ..
| McKee, Donald Coleman ..
¢ Mackie, Tan James ..
| Macleod, Jean Elizabeth

' McMurtrie, Marjorie

Mahony, John Daniel

Marshall, Alison Jean
: Mason, Evelyn Mildred ..
- Meek, Rothes John McKain

Metson, Alan James
Mitchell, William Stewart
Moore, John Robert Jellicoe
Morrison, Norman Andrew
Morton, William John

- Nanson, Eric Musard
- Naylor, Margaret Urquhart

Nelson, Donald .

i Nelson, Olga Elwyn
' Nicholson, Alice Mary"

Norrish, Margaret

North, John Charles
O’Donnell, Edward John ..
Paape, John Mitchell
Parker, Harold Lynton

. Pedersen, Edna Taur ..
. Perry, Walter Raymond ..

Phillips, Catherine Agnes . .
Radford, Henry James ..
Randerson, Cedric Willis ..
Rapson, Harold John

Reid, George Guyon Chester
Reid, Joyce Taiaroa .
Robinson, Henry Frederick

Rutherford, Alexander Mathieson

Scobie, Joyce Isobelle

Scott, Edith Molly

Scott, Kadia Mary

Scott, Phyllis Rose

Sharp, Freda Lily

Sheppard, Lorna

Simpson, John Warren
Singer, Hugh George

Slyfield, Thelma May .
Somerville, William Hamilton
Sotham, Yvonne Mary ..
Stewart, Rhoda Marjorie ..
Stockwell, Archibald Wauchop
Swanberg, Eda Dagmar
Taylor, John Barker
Thomson, Frances Elizabeth

‘Tomlinson, John Edward .

Toone, Harry Barker

Tozer, Doris Ethel .
Vautier, Maxwell Helier. ..
Wagstaff, Mollie .

Walker, Paul Nelson .
Walton, Richard Joseph ..
Watson, Thomas Alastair. .
Watt, James Michael

Waitt, Leith Simpson

Webber; Nola' Jessie

Williams, Sybil Mary
Wyatt, James Temple .,
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Education
District.

Nelson
Otago
Canterbury
Wellington
Canterbury
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Auskland
Wanganui
Auckland
Wanganui
Wanganul
Otago

Auckland

Auckland
Canterbury
Taranaki
Auckland
Canterbury
Auckland
Canterbury

: - Otago

Auckland
Wellington
Nelson
Wellington
Otago
Wellington
Taranaki
Canterbury
Otago
Auckland

Nelson .

Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Otago
Auckland

«.. Hawke’s Bay..
.. Wellington

Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Canterbury
Otago
Auckland
Canterbury
Otago
Nelson
Auckland
Nelson
Hawke’s Ba,y
Wanganui
Wanganui

Hawke’s Bay.

Taranaki
Auckland
Canterbury
Wanganui
Canterbury
Auckland
Nelson .
Wanganui

Hawke’s Bay..

Auckland
Canterbury

Auckland ..

Otago
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Taranaki

Hawke’s Bay.

Wanganui

Auckland v

Total

Marks,
1641
1546
1545
1507
1459
1552
1428
1594
1691
1455
1504
1503
1507
1380
1384
1483
1512
1499
1412
1483
1628
1519
1589
1568
1479
1454
1588
1595
1388
1481
1443
1472
1437
1510
1548
1417
1435
1433
1594
1414
1474
1369
1442
1442
1438
1535
1412
1543
1409
1417
1394
1536
1386
1440
1439
1568
1595
1495
1572
1441
1388
1418
1455
1617
1494
1363
1422
1433
1502
1422
1519
1457
1518
1588
1599
1641
1475
1466
1489
1543



